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D's LSPCKS

MODEL #: DSLNUOS/LRANUOS

CONFIDENTIAL Dealer Pricing 2015

www.dslocks.net

NOTE: D's Locks come as a pair of parts: 1) Complete Locksets & Adaptors — Part #s: DSLNUOS-xxx (page 1-2)
And 2) Complete Lockrings & Adaptor Sets — Part #s: LRANUOS8-xxx (page 3)

For example, to order D's Locks for a TiLite ZRA with Spinergy LX wheels, select part #s:

DSLNUOS-TIZRA Complete Lockset & Adaptors for the TiLite ZR/ZRA
LRANUOS-SPIN12 Complete Lockrings & Adaptor Set for the Spinegy LX

Complete Locksets & Adaptors (Wheelchairs Only)

Wheelchairs Product Code Dealer Cost MSRP
Invacare / Top End

A-4 DSLNUO08-1A4 $299.00 $499.00
Allegro DSLNUOS-IALGR $299.00 $499.00
Crossfire DSLNUOS-ICRS $299.00 $499.00
Crossfire TOA DSLNUOS-ICRST6A $299.00 $499.00
Crossfire T7A DSLNUOS-ICRST7A $299.00 $499.00
MVP DSLNUOS-IMVP $299.00 $499.00
MYON DSLNU08-MYON $299.00 $499.00
ProSpin 4X DSLNUO0S-IPS4 $299.00 $499.00
Reveal DSLNUOS-REV1.125 $299.00 $499.00
Terminator DSLNUOS-ITER $299.00 $499.00
Quickie

2 Series DSLNU08-Q2S $279.00 $459.00
Quickie 2 LITE DSLNUO0S-Q2LT $299.00 $459.00
GP/GPS/GPV DSLNU08-QGPV $279.00 $459.00
GT DSLNUO08-QGT $299.00 $499.00
GTX DSLNUO08-QGTX $299.00 $499.00
Iris DSLNUO0S-QIRIS $299.00 $499.00
LXI DSLNUO0S-QLXS $299.00 $499.00
QRI DSLNUO0S-QRI $299.00 $499.00
QXI DSLNUO08-QXI $299.00 $499.00
Revolution DSLNUOS-REVOL $299.00 $499.00
DT/ST DSLNUO0S-DT $299.00 $499.00
Ti DSLNUO08-QTi $299.00 $499.00
Zippie Series DSLNUO0S-QZIP $299.00 $499.00
Zippie T/S Series DSLNUO0S-QZIPTS $299.00 $499.00
Zippie Zone (will not work with anti-tips) DSLNU08-QZON $299.00 $499.00
XTR DSLNUO08-QXTR $299.00 $499.00
Q7 (will not work with anti-tips or suspension) DSLNU08-Q7 $299.00 $499.00
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Ti Lite

2GX

Aero R

Aero X

Aero Z

TR/TRA/EVO Series/Aero T
TX Series

XC Series

ZR/ZRA

Twist

Colours
AirRide
Eclispe
Impact
Little Dipper
Razor Blade
Shock Blade

Saber/Spazz/Xtreme (must have Zephyr axle plate)

Zephyr
Per4dMax

Lasher (Only available through Lasher)

Ki Mobility

Catalyst 5

Tsunami

Little Wave

Rogue

Spark

Focus (compatible on bottom two holes only)

RGK — (Only available through 49 Bespoke)
Hi-Lite

Maxima

TIGA (30mm Frame tube; 32mm Camber tube)

Pride
LiteStream Manual

LiteStream XF

Icon
*must include chair dimensions

Eagle

Melrose

Box — (Only available through Box Wheelchairs)

For chairs and wheels not listed, please call.

CONFIDENTIAL

Product Code

DSLNUO0S-TI2GX
DSLNUO0S-TIAROR
DSLNUO0S-TIAROX
DSLNUOS-TIAROZ
DSLNUO0S-TR
DSLNUOS-TiTX
DSLNUO0S-TiXC
DSLNUOS-TiZRA
DSLNUOS-TiTWST

DSLNUO08-CAR
DSLNUO0S-CE
DSLNUO08-CI
DSLNUO08-CLD
DSLNUO0S-CRB
DSLNUO0S-CRBS
DSLNUO0S8-CS
DSLNU08-CZ

DSLNUOS-PER4
DSLNUOS-LASH
DSLNUO08-KICPS5
DSLNUOS-KITSU
DSLNUOS-KILW
DSLNUO08-KIROG

DSLNUO08-KISPRK
DSLNUO08-KIFOCUS

DSLNUO08-RGKHILI
DSLNUO08-RGKMAX
DSLNUO0S-RGKZIGA

DSLNUO0S8-PLS
DSLNUOS-PLSXF

DSLNUO0S-ICON

DSLNUOS-EAGL
DSLNUOS-MELKIWI

DSLNU08-BOX

Pricing and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Dealer Cost

$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$329.00
$329.00
$299.00
$299.00

$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00

$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00

$299.00
$299.00

$299.00
$299.00
$299.00

$299.00
$299.00

$349.00

$299.00
$299.00

$299.00

01/01/15

MSRP

$499.00
$499.00
$499.00
$499.00
$499.00
$539.00
$539.00
$499.00
$499.00

$499.00
$499.00
$499.00
$499.00
$499.00
$499.00
$499.00
$499.00

$499.00
$499.00
$499.00
$499.00
$499.00
$499.00

$499.00
$499.00

$499.00
$499.00
$499.00

$499.00
$499.00

$529.00

$499.00
$499.00

$499.00
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Complete Lockring & Adaptor sets (Wheels Onl

Wheels Product Code Dealer Cost MSRP
Hi Flange — 8 round cosmetic holes in flange LRANUO8-Hi $159.00 $285.00
Ti Hi Flange — 6 cosmetic oval holes in flange LRANUOS-TiHi $159.00 $285.00
Invacare 7 Spoke Mag LRANUOS-INV7 $159.00 $285.00
Low Flange 30 Spoke LRANUO8-LOW30 $159.00 $285.00
Low Flange 36 Spoke/TiLite Low Flange LRANUO8-LOW36 $159.00 $285.00
Quickie Six Spoke LRANUO08-Q6 $159.00 $285.00
Quickie Lite LRANUO0S-QLT30 $159.00 $285.00
Quickie Ultra-Lite LRANUO08-QULT24 $159.00 $285.00
Round Betty — DINO LRANUOS-RBTY $159.00 $285.00
Quickie & Skyway 12 & 16 inch Mag LRANUO08-SKY12 $159.00 $285.00
Skyway 6 Spoke Mag LRANUO8-SKY6 $159.00 $285.00
Skyway 8 Spoke Mag /TiLite 8 spoke mag LRANUO08-SKY8 $159.00 $285.00
Spinergy 12 Spoke /Crossfire LRANUOS-SPIN12 $159.00 $285.00
Spinergy 18 Spoke LRANUO0S-SPIN18 $159.00 $285.00
Spinergy 24 Spoke LRANUO8-SPIN24 $159.00 $285.00
Spinergy LX 18 SPOKE LRANUOS-SPINI8LX $159.00 $285.00
Spinergy Wire LRANUOS-SPINWIR $159.00 $285.00
Ti Lite Shadow LRANUOS-TiSHDW $159.00 $285.00
Colours (Available through Colours ONLY) LRANUO08-Y360 $159.00 $285.00

For wheelchairs and wheels not listed, please call.
Pricing and specifications are subject to change without notice. 01/01/15
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D's LOOCKS

Adaptor Only (Chairs)

Adaptors For chairs Product Code Dealer Cost MSRP
Invacare/TopEnd
A-4 CANUO08-1A4 $65.00 $89.00
Allegro CANUOS-IALGR $65.00 $89.00
Crossfire CANUOS-ICRS $65.00 $89.00
MVP CANUOS-IMVP $65.00 $89.00
ProSpin 4X CANUO08-IPS4 $65.00 $89.00
Solera CANU08-SOL $65.00 $89.00
T-3 CANUO08-T3 $65.00 $89.00
Terminator CANUOS-ITER $65.00 $89.00
uickie
DT/ST CANUO08-QDTST $65.00 $99.00
GPS CANUO08-QGPS $65.00 $99.00
GT CANUO08-QGT $65.00 $99.00
Iris CANUO08-QIRIS $65.00 $99.00
LXI CANUO08-QLXS $65.00 $99.00
Recliner CANUO8-QREC $75.00 $109.00
Revolution CANUO08-QREV $65.00 $99.00
ST CANUO08-QST $65.00 $99.00
Triumph CANUO08-QTRI $65.00 $99.00
Ti CANUO08-QTi $65.00 $99.00
XTR CANUO08-QXTR $65.00 $99.00
Zippie Series CANUO08-QZIP $65.00 $99.00
Zippie T/S Series CANUO08-QZIPTS $65.00 $99.00
Ti Lite
SX Series CANUO08-TiSX $65.00 $99.00
TR Series CANUO8-TR $65.00 $99.00
XC Series CANUO08-TiXC $99.00 $169.00
ZRA CANUOS-TiZRA $65.00 $99.00
Product Code Dealer Cost MSRP
Colours
Boing CANUO08-CB $65.00 $99.00
Spazz/Xtreme (must have Zephyr axle plate) CANUO08-CS $65.00 $99.00
Zephyr CANUO08-CZ $65.00 $99.00
Per4dMax CANUO08-PER4 $65.00 $99.00
Lasher DSLNUO8-LASH $65.00 $99.00

For chairs and wheels not listed, please call.

Pricing and specifications are subject to change without notice.

01/01/15
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D's LOOCKS

Adaptor Only (Wheels)

Adaptors for wheels

Hi Flange

Invacare 7 Spoke Mag
Low Flange

Quickie Hi/Low

Quickie Six Spoke

Round Betty Hardware only
Skyway 12 & 16 inch Mag
Skyway 6 Spoke Mag
Skyway 8 Spoke Mag
Spinergy 18 Spoke
Spinergy 24 Spoke
Spinergy Wire

Ti Lite Hi Flange

Ti Lite Low Flange

Parts Only
Part

Lever Assembly-Right
Lever Assembly-Left
Cable Short

Cable Long

Cable Split Short
Cable Split Long
Cable Sliders

End Cap for Piston
Piston

Sleeve

Spring

0.75 Inch (1.9 cm) Clamp — Lever to Frame
1 Inch (2.5 cm) Clamp — Lever to Frame
1.125 Inch (2.8 cm) Clamp — Lever to Frame
1.25 Inch (3.1 ecm) Clamp — Lever to Frame
1.375 Inch (3.5 cm) Clamp — Lever to Frame
1.5 Inch Clamp (3.8 cm) — Lever to Frame
Oval clamp — Lever to Frame

Installation on Wheelchair

Shipping of Wheelchair & D's Locks in US

Shipping -D's Locks — US

Shipping -D's Locks — Canada

For chairs and wheels not listed, please call.

Product Code

AOLRANUO0S8-Hi
AOLRANUO8-INV7
AOLRANUO08-LOW
AOLRANUO8-HILOW
AOLRANU08-Q6
AOLRANUOS-RBTY
AOLRANUO08-SKY12
AOLRANUO08-SKY6
AOLRANUO08-SKY8
AOLRANUO8-SPIN18
AOLRANUO08-SPIN24
AOLRANUO8-SPINWIR
AOLRANUO8-TiHi
AOLRANUO08-TiSM

Product Code

LEVERRT
LEVERLT
CABS
CABL
CABSS
CABSL
CABSLID
CAP

PIST

SLEE

SPRI
CLMP75
CLMP1
CLMP1.125
CLMP1.25
CLMP1.375
CLMP1.5
CLMP-OVL

Pricing and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Dealer Cost

$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00

Dealer Cost

$159.00
$159.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$3.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$69.00

MSRP

$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00

MSRP

$229.00
$229.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$6.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$99.00

$130.00
$150.00
$20.00
$30.00

01/01/15
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